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BOYS' C,W.0.8.8.A, TRACK AND FIELD RECORDS

HIDGET BOYS:

110 M. Hurdles

100 Metres

200 Metres

400 Metres

800 iletres

1600 petres

Long Jump

@ triple Jump

—

-

High Jump

Pole Vault

Shot Put (4kg)

Liscus Throw

I x 100 M. Relay
JUNTIOR BOYS:

110 M. Hurdles
100 lMetres
200 Metres

400 Metres
800 Metres

1600 Metres

Long Jump
Triple Jump

15.9

11.6

23.6

53.9
2:04.9

4:37.1
196"

39r101/2"

5'91/2"

11to"

52'53/4"

152'6™

b6.9

14.3
10.9
22.7
51.5

l:54,2
4:13.5

21] 2!!

43'111/4"

J.

G.

ile

W.

R.

Waterloo C.I.

w-

Shields

Reimer

Gulsso

Gulsse

MeIsaac

Sleber

Brown

Dillon

Hauek

Carlson
Baer

Volfe

Danchuk
Wright

Gretzinger

Egilo
Scheffel

Tackacs
Bouma

Bouma

Pines

Bechard

North Park C.V.S.
{Brantford)

Kitchener-Waterloo C. 1. 1972

Bishop Macdonell
(Guelph)

Blshop Macdonell
(Guelph) )

Brantford C.I.

St. Jerome's 1I.8S.
Kitchener

Georgian Bay

Bishop Macdonell
(Guelph)

St. Jerome's 1.8S.
{Kiteherier)

Centennial C.V.I.
Ontarioc School for
Deaf

Vest H1ll S. 8.
(Owen Sound)

Delhi D.H.S.

Centennial S.S.
(Guelph)

Kltchener

Grand River
(Ikitchener)
Cameron Helghts
{Kitchener)

Forest lleights C.I.
(Kitchener)

Brantford Colleglate

West 111l S.S.
(Owen Sound)

West H1ll S.S.
(Owen Sound)

St. Jerome's H.S.
North Park C.V.S.

1970

1970

1970
1970

1971
1968

1966

1972
1970

1965

1970
1969

1970

1971
1971
1972

1971
1970

1970

1970
1964



Tunior Jove con't-

High Jump

Pole Vault
Shot Put
Niscug Throw
Tavelin Throw
4 X 20 Relav
SPNTAR move -
110M npdles 3'3"
100 Metres

200 Metres

40N Metres

BN “etres
1600 “etres
3900 1. Run
Lona Jump
Trinle Jumn
High Jumn

Pole Wault
Shot Put
Discus Throw
Javelin Throw
4 X 11" Relav
4 X 400" Relav
400M Hurdles

Steeple Chase
{water fump)

6'2 1/2"
129"
502"
139'0"
192" 7"

1:34.7

51.1
1:57.5
4-22.7
R:40.0
224"
46'1 3/4"
6§'3 172"
137"
SR'N 1/4"

171'1"

173'11 1/4"

44,2
3:32.1
58.0

10-14.4

T. James

L. "nlfe

Kf 5Thompson

Cameron Heights

H. Gretzinaer
1. Vilachos
. wilachos
L. Marsall

B. Griesbhach
T. Hatcher

J. Slaven

P. "ajury

P. Majurv

gim Currv

L. Wolfe

C. Croshy

C. Croshy

B. Daub
Guelph C, I,
West Hill S.S.
H. Gretzinger

T. Millard

Wegt Hill S.8.
Yesgt Hill <.S.
Simcoe
Simcoe
Flmira !

Kit-

G.R.C.T. !
Guelrh C.I.
Guelrnh C.T_
West HWill 8.9,
G.R.C.I.

Morth Park S.S.
Acton 8.S.
G.R.C.T.
G.R.C.1I.
R.C.I.

lest Hill S.=8,
G.R.C.T.
G.R.C.TI.

Elmira N.S.S.

Owen Sound
G.R.C.T.

Galt C.TI.

1970
1967
1972
1972
1971
1970

1970
1970
1970
1964
1968
1969
1969
1972
1970
1370
1972

1972



